REAL.OKIE MILITARY AND VETERAN BANNER ORDER FORM

The Greater Muskogee Area Chamber of Commerce Military and Veteran Banner program recognizes and honors those brave individuals who are serving, or who have served in the United States Armed Forces. To participate in this program, complete the following application. Deadline for order form is September 1, 2023.

Applicant's Name:	
Applicant's Address:	
Applicant's Phone Number:	
Applicant's Email:	
Honoree's Name:	
Date of Birth Date of Death	
Honoree's Status {circle one}: Active Duty Veteran	
Branch of Service: Army Marine Corps Navy Air Force Cost Guard National Guard	
Dates of Service:	
Rank and Rate:	
Required attachments with application:	
 Proof of Active Duty Status or DD 214 for Veterans .jpg or .png photo of honoree {300 dpi minimum resolution} OR 8x10 or larger photo 	
Please send completed application, payment and required attachments to: The Greater Muskogee Area Chamber of Commerce PO BOX 797 Muskogee, OK 74402 or email Payge@muskogeechamber.org or drop off in person at 310 W Broadway. Checks, Cash and Credit Cards are accepted.	
For more information muskogeechamber.com or call 918.682.2401	
	A

REAL.OKIE MILITARY AND VETERAN BANNER PROJECT

The Greater Muskogee Area Chamber of Commerce Military and Veteran Banner program recognizes and honors those brave individuals who are serving, or who have served in the United States Armed Forces. Banners will display a photo of the service person, as well as their name, rank, dates of service and branch of the United States Armed Forces.

COST

The cost of each banner will be \$150 (includes installation and removal).

QUALIFICATIONS

To qualify for the Military Banner Program, the following criteria must be met:

- The honoree is an active duty member of the United States Armed Forces; or
- The honoree is a retired or honorably discharged member of the United States Armed Forces;
- The honoree resides in Muskogee, or resided in Muskogee and is now deceased.
- Person making application on behalf of honoree must be a current resident of Muskogee.

BANNER LOCATIONS

Banners will be located throughout Downtown Muskogee. Banners will be installed and displayed approximately October 1st through November 26th.

BANNER STYLE AND DISPLAY

Double-sided, full color, 18" x 36" custom banners that include an image of the honoree. Upon removal, the banner may be kept by the honoree or applicant or stored at the Chamber of Commerce.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

For more information, please contact the Muskogee Chamber of Commerce at 918.682.2401 or email Payge@muskogeechamber.org.



#